
Tax Unit ID: 2
Parcel #: 1411202005012000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 002 Value: 11,190

CAMA #: 141 12 0 20 05 012 00 0 00
Sec: 12 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: MESA, CHRISTINA M Legal: MACVICAR AVE LOT 26 MILTONDALE ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 359997

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 816.79 816.79 1,633.58

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202809448-1 12/07/2023

816.79 0.00

12/07/2023

0.00

1 816.79

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

816.79

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202885653-1 05/01/2024

816.79 0.00

05/01/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

816.79

0.00

0.00

**********

816.79

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 816.79 816.79 0.00 1,633.58

1,633.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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