	F	RECEIPTS	Date - 1	Гime
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	11/23/2024 7:21:26	5 PM
Tax Unit ID: 2	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 002	<b>Value:</b> 11,190	
Parcel #: 14112020050120	00			
CAMA #: 141 12 0 20 05 01	2 00 0 00			
<b>Sec:</b> 12	<b>Twn:</b> 12	<b>Rgn:</b> 15		
Property Address/Legal:				
CORE00074				
CORELOGIC COM	IMERCIAL			
Owner: MESA, CHRISTINA I	М	Legal: MACVICAR AVE LO	T 26 MILTONDALE ADD	

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	816.79	816.79	1,633.58
2023	RL	359997	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202809448-1	12/07/2023	12/07/2023	1	816.79	0.00	0.00	816.79	Mortgage Co Payments	
816.79	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic	Import	
202885653-1	05/01/2024	05/01/2024	2	0.00	816.79	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments	
816.79	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic	Import	
Grand Totals				816.79	816.79	0.00	1,633.58		
1,633.58	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00